Squash ACT

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

ACT

2025 ACT Open Men's C Detailed Competition Table

Rank Member Team Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won % Games won Games lost
1. Jason Chapman Jason Chapman 2 2 0 100% 6 1
2. Phillip Whelan Phillip Whelan 2 1 1 50% 4 4
3. Phil Bryan Phil Bryan 2 1 1 50% 4 4
4, Noah Webb Noah Webb 2 1 1 50% 4 4
5. Aariz Faisal Aariz Faisal 2 1 1 50% 3 5
6. Michael Nuttall ~ Michael Nuttall 2 0 2 0% 3 6
Page 1 of 1

Games won %

85.7%

50%

50%

50%

37.5%

33.3%

Points won Points lost Points won %

72

75

71

70

62

59

39 64.9%
70 51.7%
73 49.3%
73 48.9%
69 47.3%
85 41%

Accessed at 01 Sep 2025 at 00:53:38



	Squash ACT
	2025 ACT Open Men's C Detailed Competition Table

