

## 2025 ACT Open Men's C Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Jason Chapman	Jason Chapman	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	72	39	64.9%
2.	Phillip Whelan	Phillip Whelan	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	75	70	51.7%
3.	Phil Bryan	Phil Bryan	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	71	73	49.3%
4.	Noah Webb	Noah Webb	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	70	73	48.9%
5.	Aariz Faisal	Aariz Faisal	2	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	62	69	47.3%
6.	Michael Nuttall	Michael Nuttall	2	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	59	85	41%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:03:37